
ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT RECORD (ACCREDITED)
STATE OF TEXAS

Anand, Keshav Gopalan
Student ID:
TSDS ID:

DOB:
Sex:
Ethnicity:
Grade:

M - Male
07/03/2009

11
Non-Hispanic/Latino, Asian

365010
3823166441

Parent\Guardian
Chitra Gopalakrishnan
3809 SAGEWOOD CT
PLANO, TX 75025

PLANO ISD
Plano East Senior High

3000 LOS RIOS BLVD
PLANO, TX 75074
469-752-9000
CBCC:
CDCN:

445569
043910006

End Of Course
Algebra I (EOC) : Masters Spring 2022 Biology (EOC) : Masters Spring 2024 English I (EOC) : Masters Spring 2024
English II (EOC) : Masters Spring 2025
Schools Awarding Credit
2021-2022 : 043910047 2022-2023 : 043910006 2022-2023 : 043910047 2023-2024 : 043910006
2024-2025 : 043910006 2025-2026 : 043910006

S1 S2 AVG Credit
English Language Arts
23/24 DEBATE 1

(S) 03240600
100 99 1.00

23/24 ENG 1 : K
(S) 03220100

99 100 1.00

24/25 DEBATE 2
(S) 03240700

99 98 1.00

24/25 ENG 2 : K
(S) 03220200

98 99 1.00

25/26 APENGLAN : G P
(S) A3220100

99 0.50

Mathematics
21/22 ALG 1 : H J

(S) 03100500
99 99 1.00

22/23 ALG 2 : T
(S) 03100600

96 96 1.00

22/23 GEOM : H J
(S) 03100700

98 100 1.00

23/24 PRE CALC : K
(S) 03101100

98 98 1.00

24/25 APCALCBC : P
(S) A3100102

98 98 1.00

25/26 MULTCAL : D
(S) N1110018

99 0.50

S1 S2 AVG Credit
Science
23/24 BIO : K

(S) 03010200
99 97 1.00

23/24 CHEM : Z
(S) 03040000

98 0.50

24/25 APENVIR : P
(S) A3020000

97 97 1.00

24/25 CHEM : E
(S) 03040000

97 0.50

24/25 ENGSCIEN
(S) 13037500

98 98 1.00

25/26 APCHEM : P
(S) A3040000

99 0.50

25/26 APPHYS1 : P
(S) A3050003

97 0.50

25/26 LDSCIB : P
(S) LD11220B

99 0.50

Social Studies
23/24 APHUMGEOW : P

(S) A3360100
99 100 1.00

24/25 APEUHIST : P
(S) A3340200

99 97 1.00

24/25 APWHIST : P
(S) A3370100

98 99 1.00

25/26 APUSHIST : G P
(S) A3340100

99 0.50

Credit Totals:
Date of Class Rank:
Rank:
GPA:
Quartile:
Date Printed:

Official Signature
Passing grade is 70 or above. P=Pass F=Fail (.)=Passing At School Taken; A=articulated credit course; C=correspondence course; D=dual credit; E=credit by exam (80%);
G=gifted/talented course; H=honors course; I=IB course; J=course completed prior to Grade 9; K=pre-IB course; L=local credit; M=magnet course; P=AP course; Q=pre-AP
course; R=summer school, night school, or other non-school day/year instructional arrangement; T=credit by exam (70%); V=content modified per ARD committee decision;
X=innovative course; Z=distance learning course; 3=transfer credit from non-Texas public school; 7=TEKS-based course including 100 minutes of physical activity per five-day
week satisfying the PE requirement on the FHSP; 8=course other than a LOTE course taken to satisfy the LOTE requirement on the FHSP; 9=course taken with parental
permission satisfying the fourth science requirement for arts and humanities endorsement on the FHSP; 10=course taken as part of FHSP endorsement; Texas Academic Grant 1,
2, 5 = Eligible; 04=Course passed, no credit received due to excessive absences-first occurrence this school year 05=Course passed, no credit received due to excessive
absences-second occurrence this school year
& = Not Eligible to Average Pass
* = Loss of Credit Due to Excessive Absences 
. = Average to Pass

1

4.78571

of

2 out of 1255

2

01/16/2026

State
01/12/2026

27.0 Local 0.0
Texas Academic Grant Indicator:
Date of Certificate:
Date of Graduation:
Graduation Program Type:
Texas First Early HS Completion Program: 

FHSP Distinguished Lvl Ach:
FHSP Speech Req. Date Met:
CPR/AED Instruction Date Met:
POI Date Met:
Financial Aid App:
Financial Aid App Date Met:

Foundation High School Program

Student is pursuing
12/21/2023
12/30/2022
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S1 S2 AVG Credit
Health
22/23 HLTHED1 : T

(S) 03810100
87 0.50

Physical Education or equivalent
23/24 LIFEFIT : Z

(S) PES00051
96 0.50

24/25 LIFEFIT : E
(S) PES00051

98 0.50

Language Other Than English
22/23 OTHR FL1 : T

(S) 03993200
100 0.50

22/23 OTHR FL1 : T
(S) 03993200

100 0.50

22/23 OTHR FL2 : T
(S) 03993300

100 0.50

22/23 OTHR FL3 : T
(S) 03993400

99 0.50

22/23 OTHR FL3 : T
(S) 03993400

99 0.50

22/23 OTHR FL4 : T
(S) 03996000

85 0.50

22/23 OTHR FL4 : T
(S) 03996000

85 0.50

S1 S2 AVG Credit
Fine Arts
25/26 ART 1 : C

(S) 03500100
94 0.50

Other Electives
23/24 APCSPRIN : P

(S) A3580300
100 99 1.00

23/24 IED
(S) N1303742

97 99 1.00

25/26 DIGELC
(S) 13037600

97 0.50

Additional Student GPAs
CUM-Weighted: 4.74358

Credit Totals:
Date of Class Rank:
Rank:
GPA:
Quartile:
Date Printed:

Official Signature
Passing grade is 70 or above. P=Pass F=Fail (.)=Passing At School Taken; A=articulated credit course; C=correspondence course; D=dual credit; E=credit by exam (80%);
G=gifted/talented course; H=honors course; I=IB course; J=course completed prior to Grade 9; K=pre-IB course; L=local credit; M=magnet course; P=AP course; Q=pre-AP
course; R=summer school, night school, or other non-school day/year instructional arrangement; T=credit by exam (70%); V=content modified per ARD committee decision;
X=innovative course; Z=distance learning course; 3=transfer credit from non-Texas public school; 7=TEKS-based course including 100 minutes of physical activity per five-day
week satisfying the PE requirement on the FHSP; 8=course other than a LOTE course taken to satisfy the LOTE requirement on the FHSP; 9=course taken with parental
permission satisfying the fourth science requirement for arts and humanities endorsement on the FHSP; 10=course taken as part of FHSP endorsement; Texas Academic Grant 1,
2, 5 = Eligible; 04=Course passed, no credit received due to excessive absences-first occurrence this school year 05=Course passed, no credit received due to excessive
absences-second occurrence this school year
& = Not Eligible to Average Pass
* = Loss of Credit Due to Excessive Absences 
. = Average to Pass
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